13.72 Acres of Vacant Land

East Lake Mead Parkway
Henderson, Nevada 8901 1

FAMILIAN

APN:

160-33-411-019

160-33-411-018
160-33-303-001
160-33-411-017

Currently Zoned CC
Potentially Multi-Family
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www.familian.org
Information contained herein has been obtained from the Owner of the property or from other sources that we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it.



